CABLE RUNWAY ACCESSORIES
205© Cooper B-Line, Inc.
Runway Standoff Support
■ Use to support or suspend one cable grid or
runway from another.
■ Provides 12” (305mm) spacing between decks.
■ Designed for parallel or perpendicular runways.
■ Includes: (2) angle supports, (4) clamps
and 3/8”-16 hardware.
■ Material: Support & Clamps - ASTM A36 structural steel
■ Finish: Yellow Zinc Dichromate (YZN)
Runway Standoff Support
■ Use to support or suspend one cable
runway from another.
■ Provides spacing between runways.
■ Designed for parallel runways.
■ Includes: Support, (2) 5/16”-18 J-Bolts,
Lock Washers & Hex Nuts and
(8) 1/4”-20 Carriage Bolts, Lock
Washers & Hex Nuts
■ Material: Welded steel construction
■ Finish: Yellow Zinc Dichromate (YZN)
Part Runway Runway ‘A’ Weight
Number Height Width
In. (mm) In. (mm) In. (mm) Lbs. (kg)
SB-2126-12 11/2” (38) 12” (305) 14” (355) 9.1 (4.13)
SB-2126-12-2 2” (51) 12” (305) 14” (355) 9.3 (4.22)
SB-2126-15 11/2” (38) 15” (381) 17” (432) 10.2 (4.62)
SB-2126-15-2 2” (51) 15” (381) 17” (432) 10.4 (4.72)
SB-2126-18 11/2” (38) 18” (457) 20” (508) 11.2 (5.08)
SB-2126-18-2 2” (51) 18” (457) 20” (508) 11.4 (5.17)
SB-2126-24 11/2” (38) 24” (609) 26” (660) 13.4 (6.08)
SB-2126-24-2 2” (51) 24” (609) 26” (660) 13.6 (6.17)
Part Runway Weight
Number Height
In. (mm) Lbs. (kg)
SB-2125 11/2” (38) 5.0 (2.26)
SB-2125-2 2” (51) 5.0 (2.26)
Parallel
Runways
Perpendicular
Runways
Runway Stringer
Clamp
12”
(305mm) Angle Support
1/2” (13mm)
tubing
‘A’
Runway Width
C
able R
unw
ay
A
ccessoriesNew